
 

 

Beaver Creek Regional Council Meeting 
October 7, 2009 – 6:00 to 8:30 p.m. 
Montezuma / Rimrock Fire Station 

 
AGENDA  
 
5 min 
 
 
60 min 
 
 
2 min 
 
3 min 
 
5 min 
 
 
 
 
40 min 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
15 min 
 
 
 
20 min 
 
 
 
 
 

Call to Order & Introductions  
 Thunder Ridge BCRC Representative & Guests 
 
Guest Presentation:  Verde Valley Regional Trail Plan – Tammy DeWitt, Presenter 
Verde Valley Regional Trails Committee – Bill Stafford, Area Representative 
 
Reading & Approval September Minutes 
 
Treasurer Report 
 
President Report – Information Only 
 Verde Earthworks Recycling Update 
 Beaver Hollow Renewable Energy Project Presentation Update 
 MEPOA Water & Transportation Update 
   
Committee Reports: 

• Planning and Zoning  
• Water 
• Transportation  
• Youth & Family  
• Open Space – Recreation 
• Community Plan 

 
Old Business 
 MRFD Fire Safety Fair Update 

HO Septic Workshop Update 
  
New Business:  
 Flag Collection Project Announcement 
 Event Announcements 

Meeting Structure, Protocol & Open Meeting Requirements 
  
Next Meeting & Adjourn 
 

 
 
 


